



Confirmed 1/2020

Savory Crackers – Spring Onion  
Item No. 222E

UPC No.: 0-82876-00222-7  
 Unit Weight: 5.3oz  
 Case Weight: 5.95lbs  
 Units Per Case: 12  
 Shelf Life: 2 years  
 Case Dimensions: 10.63” x 9.37” x 8.5”  
 Box Dimensions: 8.5” x 2.5” x 2.5”  
 Cases Per Pallet: 112  
 Ti/Hi: 16 x 7

**Ingredients:** Wheat flour, coconut oil, vegetable shortening (palm oil) (contains ascorbyl palmitate, mixed tocopherols concentrate, soy lecithin), sesame, salt (contains sodium ferrocyanide), chives, sugar, skim milk, powder, corn syrup, spring onion, enzymes, soy lecithin, ascorbyl palmitate, ol-tocopherol.

**Allergens:** Wheat, soy, milk.

**Allergen Warning:** This product may contain traces of egg products, fish products, peanut products, milk products, tree nuts and nut products.

**Nutritional Information**

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>			
8 servings per container			
<b>Serving size</b> 5 Pieces	(16g)		100g
<b>Amount per serving</b>			490/ 2050kJ
<b>Calories</b>	<b>80</b>		
	<b>% Daily Value*</b>		
<b>Total Fat</b>	3.5g	4%	20.4g
Saturated Fat	2g	10%	12.8g
Trans Fat	0g		0.13g
<b>Cholesterol</b>	0mg	0%	0 mg
<b>Sodium</b>	45mg	2%	273mg
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>	11g	4%	67.1g
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%	3.0g
Total Sugars	less than 1g		3.6g
Includes Added Sugars	0g	0%	1.9g
<b>Protein</b>	2g		9.4g
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%	0mcg
Calcium	8mg	0%	51.7mg
Iron	0.3mg	0%	2.0mg
Potassium	23mg	0%	143mg
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.			

**Country of Origin:** Hong Kong

**Recommendations:** n/a

**Description:** n/a

**Suggested Uses:** n/a